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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 12-Feb-10 To Date: 12/2

e

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
12-Feb-10 6:00 1479 Kraju MJB CEN MA 180 105 5712 On Afe 270
12-Feb-10 6:01 1481 Panj MIB CEN MA 180 18:00 )712 On A/c 270
12-Feb-10  6:02 1493 Laxmi MIB CEN FH 100G 18:00 %2 On Alc 150
12-Feb-10  ©:00 1423 Krishna YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 A/l/()(} On Ale 200
12-Feb-10 9:00 1237 Suuil YAD PLU MaA 200 18:00 ~/54 On Afc 200
12-Feb-10  9:01 1263 DAVINASH YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 /1/54 On A/c 150
12-Feb-10  9:02 1424 Raju YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 .)/60 On Ale 150
12-Feb-10 9:03 1484 Jabber MIB  CEN MA 180 18:00 y;/lz On Alc 180
[2-Feb-10  9:04 1491 Nagendra ~ MJB  CEN  MH 130 18:00 iz Onak 130
12-Feb-10  9:04 1485 ismile MIB  CEN MA 180 18:00 )/12 On Al 180
12-Feb-10  9:05 1404 Adhilaxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 1800 D
12-Feb-10 9:05 1178 Venkatesh SDSs CIv MH 150 ¥8:00 Dept/
12-Feb-10 9:06 1069 MANOQ)J SDs crv MH 150 I‘.S‘:OO ]
12-Feb-10 9:07 1397 B.Srinu MAN  EAR MH 130 20:00
[2-Feb-10  9:08 1405 Maharappa MAN  EAR MIH 150 20:00
12-Feb-10  9:09 1410 G Srinu MAN EAR MH 150 20:00
12-Feb-10 9:16 1417 B.Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 150 20:00
12-Feb-10  9:11 1406 Maddiah MAN  EAR MH 150 20:00
12-Feb-10 9:12 1412 GNagendra  MAN EAR MH 150 20:00
[2-Feb-10 9:13 1396 Ramdas MAN  EAR MH {50 20:00
12-Feb-10 9114 1399 Balu MAN  EAR MH 150 20:00
12-Feb-10  9:15 1415 S Adhilaxmi  MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00
12-Feb-10 916 139¢ Bharathamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 .
12-Feb-10 917 1356 Padma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 ;D{
12-Feb-100 918 1413 JMaddamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 A7CA ) pt. 135
12-Feb-10 9:19 1387 B.jaxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 :/l/CA - M . 135
12-Feb-10  9:20 1404 Agdhilaxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 .,I/CA " Dept. 135
12-Feb-10  9:21 1384 D.Srinivas DNS  ELE CO 230 18:00 _‘/l@ “on Al 250
12-Feb-10 9:22 1385 |’ Mahesh DNS  ELE MA 225 1800 8 On Alc 225
12-Feb-10 9:30 1163 D Vijay YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 54 On Afc 200
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 13-Feb-10 To Date: 13/2

ok

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
13-Feb-10  6:00 1397 B.Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 13:00 ¢/I/59 Dept. 150
I3-Feb-10  6:01 1405 Maharappa MAN  EAR MH 150 13:00 ,‘/59 @ 150
13-Feb-10  6:02 141G G Srinu MAN  EAR MH 153G 13:00 ,l/59 /Dpp( 150
13-Feb-10  6:03 1417 B.Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 150 13:00 F 50 ,I?@f 150
13-Feb-10 6:04 1406 Maddiah MAN  EAR MH 150 13:00 59 )e‘pt/ 150
13-Feb-10  6:05 1412 G Nagendra MAN  EAR MH 150 13:00 ‘_/1/59 M 150
13-Feb-10  6:06 1396 Ramdas MAN EAR  MH 150 13:00 ¥ 50 ;)e;t( ] 150
I3-Feb-10  6:07 1399 Baiu MAN  EAR MH 150 13:00 ¥59 Bﬁ 150
13-Feb-10  6:08 1415 S.Adhilaxmi  MAN  EAR FH 135 13:00 .1/59 Bep( 135
13-Feb-10  6:09 1390 Bharathamma MAN EAR FH 135 13:00 2759 ﬁ_B,ep( 135
13-Feb-10 6:10 1356 Padma - MAN EAR  FH 135 13:00 4759 pe. 135
13-Feb-10  6:11 1413 JMaddamma MAN EAR FH 135 13:00 A759 DJ)t./ 135
13-Feb-10  6:12 1387 B.laxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 13:00 {(59 ih);pt/ 135
13-Feb-10  6:13 1404 Adhilaxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 13:00 (l/ 59 2@1( i35
13-Feb-10  9:14 1014 MALLAMMA SDS Cv FH 125 18:00 A CA }e{ 125
13-Feb-10 9:15 1237 Sunil YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 54 On Alc 200
[3-Feb-10 9116 1423 Krishna YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 >l’ 60 On Al 200
13-Feb-10 9:17 1263 DAVINASH YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 t,]/'54 On Alc 156
13-Feb-10  9:18 1424 Raju YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 *_1/6'0 On Alc 150
{3-Feb-10 9119 1479 K.raju MIB  CEN MA 180 18:00 1 12 On Alc 180
13-Feb-10  9:20 1481 Panj MIB CEN MA 180 18:00 /1/12 On Ale 180
13-Feb-10 9:30 1163 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 2000 18:00 /1/12 On Afc 200
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

——

Date
14-Feb-10
14-Feb-10
14-Feb-10
t4-Feb-10
14-Feb-10
14-Feh-10
14-Feb-10
14-Feb-10
14-Feb-10
14-Feb-10
14-Feb-10
14-Feb-10
14-Feb-10
14-Feb-10
14-Feb-10
14-Feb-10
|4-Feb-10
14-Feb-10
t4-Feb-10
14-Feb-10
14-Feb-10
14-Feb-10
14-Feb-10
{4-Feb-10

In

6:00
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:12
6:13
9:00
:01
9:02
9:03
9:04
9:03
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:09

1D
1404
1387
1413
1356
1390
1415
1399
1412
1406
1417
1410
1405
1397
1237
1423
1165
1263
1424
1479
1481
1491
{396
1490
1014

15 February, 2010

Name
Adhilaxmi
B.laxmi
J Maddamma
Padma
Bharathamma
S.Adhilaxmi
Balu
G Nagendra
Maddiah
B.Ramdas
G Srinu
Maharappa
B.Sriny
Sunil
Krishna
P Hari
D AVINASH
Raju
K.raj
Panj
Nagendra
Ramdas
Madhavan
MALLAMMA

From Date: 14-Feb-10  To Date:

Cont

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
YAD
YAD
YAD
YAD
YAD
MiB

MIB

MIB

MAN
MIB

SDS

Type

EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU

CEN
CEN
CEN
EAR
CEN
Clv

N

Skill  Wage
FH 133
FH 135
FH 135
FI{ 135
FH 135
FH 135
MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
MH 130
MA 200
MA 260
MA 200
MH 150
MH 150
MA 180
MA 180
MH 130
MH 150
MH 130
FH 125

|
|

B L 1 E RS SR b

 Certified by:

Out

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
£3.0¢
13:00
13:00
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
13:00
17:30
17:30

14/2

Attn Block

CA
,/I/CA
e

/I/ A
1LCa
:,J/CA
A ca
€A
¥ CA
£CA
A ca
o
£ca
£ CA
54
A 54
60
760
S
“n
>1/1'0
T CA
A0

Payment Amount

JD{]JI._ 135
Bt 135
/Dﬁ 135
ept. 135
))ep/l 135
" peépt. 135
“péas 159
ept, .. 150
ept. 150
}e{ 150
/Dep( 150
—;}_Ql.p( 150
On Ale 200
Cn Ale 200
On A/c 200
On Alc 130
On Alc 150
On Adc 180
On Al 180
On Alc 130
pt. 150
On Alc 130
125
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

-

Date in
15-Feb-10  9:00
15-Feb-10 9:00
15-Feb-10 9:01
P5-Feb-10  9:02
I5-Feb-10 902
15-Feb-10 9:02
15-Feb-10  9:03
15-Feb-10 9:04
[5-Feb-1¢ 905
15-Feb-1G  9:05
13-Feb-10  9:06
15-Feb-10  9:06
I13-Feb-10 907
15~Feb-10  9:08
{5-Feb-10  9:09
15-Feb-10  9:09
15-Feb-10 9:10
15-Feb-10 9111
l3-Feb-10 912
i5-Feb-10 913
I5-Feb-10  G:14
15-Feb-10  9:15
15-Feb-10  9:16
I5-Feb-10 9:17
13-Feb-10  9:18
15-Feb-100 919
13-Feb-10 9:20
15-Feb-10 9:21
15-Feb-i0 6:21
I5-Feb-10 9:22
15-Feb-10 923
[3-Feb-10  9:24
15-Feb-10 425
15-Feb-10  9:26
I5-Feb-10  9:27
15-Feb-10  9:28
|5-Feb-10 9:26
I5-Feb-10 930
15-Feb-10  9:3]
[5-Feb-10  9:32
15-Feb-10  9:33
15-Feb-10  9:33
13-Feb-10  9:35
13-Feb-10 936
15-Feb-10  9:37
15-Feb-10 9:38
15-Feb-10 939

e
1

. |
17 Fqiwruary, 2010

D
1423
1237
1263
1069
1178
1424
1014
1479
1490
1491
1044
Hos
1054

Name
Krishna
Sunil
D AVINASH
MANOI
Venkatesh
Raju
MALLAMMA
K.raju
Madhavan
Nagendra
RA3U
V Narsimha
NARAYANA
PUSHPA
INDRAMMA
Sushila
Mohan
Vijay
Ravi
devraj
Chandramma
Shwaraju
Jutchna
Ravinder
Durya grahan
Praful
shir shankar
Raghu
Annapurna
Padma
Gowari
Damodar
devraj
Abhi
Aputhu
Shuvasavi
Shunna
G Sring
Maharappa
Maddiah
B.Srinu
B.Ramdas
S. Adhilaxmi

Bharathamma

Kumaraiah
J Maddamma

B.laxmi

From Date:
Cont  Type
YAD  PLU
YAD PLU
YAD PLU
SDS CIv
SIS C1v
YAD PLU
SDS Civ
MIB CEN
MIB CEN
MIB  CEN
OCT  CEN
OCT  CEN
OCT CEN
ocT CEN
OCT CEN
ocT CEN
DAM  CIV
DAM  CIV
DAM  CIV
DAM IV
DAM  CIV
DAM  CIV
DAM  Civ
DAM  CIV
DAM  CIV
DAM  ClV
DaM  CIV
DAM  CIV
DAM  CIV
DAM  ClV
DAM  CIV
DAM  ClV
pAM (1Y
DAM  ClIV
DANM  CIV
DAM  CIV
DAM  CIV
MAN  EAR
MAN  EAR
MAN  EAR
MAN  EAR
MAN  EAR
MAN  EAR
MAN

MAN

[53-Feb-10

Skill

MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH

MA
MH
MH
MA
MA

FIH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
IH
FH
FH
CO
MA
MA
MH

To Date:

Wage
200
200

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:0G
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

15/2/10

Attn

Block  Payment  Amount

CA

On Ale _2?0{]
On Alc 200
On Alg 130

130

J/DPL Kk
ggp{ 36
On Af

w®
On Al
On Al
On A/c
On Ale
On Al
On Al 130
On Alg £00
On Afc 100
On Afc 100
job W(}u\/ 240

Job Wor/k/ 240
Job WJE,J/ 240
s

Job World 2440}
Jab Wory 123
Joh Wo ?/ 125
Job wo% 123
job Wolk | 240
Job Wopk 240
lob Wogt '
Tab Woy/

Job Wopk

lob Wofk

Job Wopk 2
tob WopK/ 23
lob Wo?-/ 300
On Ale” 240
On Afc 240
On A/c 130
On Alc 125
On Afc 125
On Alc 130
On Afc 150
On Alc 130
On Alc 150
M 0
On Adc 135
On Ade 135
On Alc 150
On Ale 135

On Ale 133




Date In [§1]

Name
15-Feb-10 940 1404 Adhilaxmi
15-Feb-10  ©:41 1459 {axmidevi
15-Feb-10  18:00 1405 Maharappa
15-Feb-10  18:00 1410 G Srinu

g 1
E L * H
] :
\ /
§ H
! §
i §
¢ -
5

3 7Feb rLlary, 20 IO

Cont
MAN
MAN
MVEAN

MAN

Type
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR

Skill
FH

FH
MIH

MH

Wage Out

135 18:00
135 18:00
150 20:30

150 20:30

Attn Bleck  Payment  Amouhi

133

agel/En88. 4
S HousiiG Y

Page 2 o2



Tefo) G5t

KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 16-Feb-10  To Date: 16/2/10

~ad i

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage QOut Attn Bloek  Payment Anmqiﬁ’nﬁ
16-Feb-10  6:00 1044 RAIU ocT CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5% 39 On Alc ETO
[6-Feb-10  6:01 1054 NARAYANA OCT CEN MH 130 1800 I.)') 39 On Afc i?I*J\
16-Feb-10  6:02 1194  Seihari OCT  CEN  MH 130 18:00 15/% On Afc 193
16-Feb-10  9:00 1069 MANQJ SDS Civ MH 150 1800 L CA /DcﬁT.‘ :
16-Feb-10  9:01 1178 Venkatesh SDS CIv MH 150 18:00 L CA g)e‘pt
16-Feb-10  9:02 1014 MALLAMMA SDS  CIV FH 125 1%:00 | CA '"/Dpp(
16-Feb-10  9:03 1423 Krishna YAD  PLU MA 200 18:G0 1 54 On Ale
16-Feb-10  9:03 1237 Sunil YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 1 34 On Afc
16-Feb-16  9:04 1263 D AVINASH YAD PLU MH . 150 18:00 1 34 On Afc
16-Feb-10  9:04 1424 Raju YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 1 54 On Ale
16-Feb-10  9:05 1165 P Hari YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 1 21 On Ale
16-Feb-10  9:05 1449 Mohan DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 38 On Ale
16-Feb-10  9:06 1452 Chandramma DAM CIV FH 125 18:00 I 38 On Ale
16-Feb-10  9:06 1446 Damodar DaM - ClY co 360 18:00 1 CA Jeb Wor
16-Fgb-10  9:07 1448 Vijay DAM  CIV  MaA 240 18:00 I CA Job WO);l/
16-Feb-10  9:08 1467 Ravi BAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I CA lob Wgﬂ‘/
16-Feb-10  9:09 1476 Raghu Dam CIV MEH 130 18:00 i CA Job Work :
l6-Feb-10  9:09 1502 Ravinder DaM (1Y MA 240 1800 1 CA Job Wor, ZiU
l6-Feb-10  9:10 1462 Shwargju DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work, f‘lES
16-Feb-10  9:11 1472 Jutchna DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA lob Wo}//, 125
16-Feb-10  9:12 1474  Annapurna DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I CA Job Work gljﬁ
16-Feb-10  9:13 1465 Padma DAM  (CIV FH 125 18:00 I CA Job Work, I s
16-Feb-10 9:14 1481 Panj MIB  CEN  MA 180 18:00 |2 On A/
16-Feb-10  9:14 1479 K.rgju MIB  CEN MA 180 18:00 112 On Alc '
16-Feb-10  9:15 1491 Nagendra MIB CEN MH 130 18:00 112 On Afg
16-Feb-16  9:16 1471 Gowari DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 | CA Job ‘\N?&(
16-Feb-10  9:16 1468 Praful DAM CIV  MA 240 18:00 1ca JobWok” /S 240N
16-Feb-10  9:17 1447 devraj DAM  CIV MA 2490 18:00 I CA Job WO‘:‘ " ?240
Fo-Feb-10 9:17 1460 shir shankar DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Woré/ 240
10-Feb-10 9118 1469  Abhi BAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Work™™ 24(:
16-Feb-10  9:19 1451 Shuwvasavi  DBAM  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 cA lobWorg” 135
lo-Feb-10 %119 1463 Aputhu DAM  CIV M 130 18:00 I CA Job Wm;hj l 30
[6-Feb-10  9:20 1473 Shunna DaM - CIv FH 125 18:00 b CA Jab WO!V%/_ 123
I6-Feb-10 921 1475 Gayathrirani  DAM  CIV I+ 125 1800 I CA Job W@\/ l 23
16-Feb-10  9:25 1481 Panj MIB CEN MA 180 18,00 112 On Alc 180
16-Feb-10  9:25 1048 NARSIMHA  OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 i 39 On Al 130
16-Feb-10  9:30 1163 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 200 1800 I CA On Afc 200
l6-Feb-10  9:35 1274 P MANIK HAN PAl MA 220 1800 I 60 On Alc 220
lo-Feb-10 9:35 1273 T SRINU HAN  PAI MA 220 18:00 I 60 On Ale %220
16-Feb~10  9:35 1276 MADHU HAN  PAL  MA 220 18:00 I 60 On Afe 230
16-Feb-10  9:37 1283 Narsimha HAN  PAI MH 150 18:00 | 54 On Afc I‘TO
16-Feb-1G 9:38 1321 MANIKAPPA HAN PAI MH 130 18:00 1 54 ‘fl ﬁf)
16-Feb-10  9:39 1327 Ramesh HAN  PAI M MML;QMLM&-MT‘;:M i 70
16-Feb-10 9:40 1064 SATISH PRA WEL
16-Feb-10 940 1067 SAI PRA  WEL
16-Feb-10 941 1367 B.Srinu MAN  EAR

16-Feb-10  9:42 1405 Maharappa MAN  EAR

i —

17 Febjuary, 201
3

i

I

e

q
et O SN

N b




Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skitl Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amotfmfl

16-Feb-10  9:43 1410 G Srinu MAN  EAR ME 150 18:00 /CA
16-Feb-10 944 (417 B.Ramdas MAN  EAR MEH 150 18:00 /l/CA
16-Feb-10 %44 1406 Maddiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 y/CA
16-Feb-10 945 1390 Bharathamma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 (I/'CA
16-Feb-10 9:45 1415 S.Adhilaxmi  MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 ‘/CA
16-Feb-10  9:46 1356 Padma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 CA
16-Feb-10  9:46 1413 | Maddamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00
[6-Feb-10 947 1387 Blaxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00
16-Feb-10  9:48 1404 Adhilaxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 1800
16-Feb-10  9:49 1459 laxmidevi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00

B i

tvianager/iEn
& i

ADAKIA & MOD! HOUSING |
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KADAKIA & MODE HOUSING
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 17-Feb-10  To Date; 17/2

Date In 1) Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn . Block  Payment Amo _‘K
17-Feb-10  6:01 1397 B.Srinu MAN EAR  MH 150 9:00 0.? ca /De;fﬂ g
17-Feb-10  6:02 1405 Maharappa  MAN EAR  MH 150 9:00 0€ CA fDeﬁ j
17-Feb-10 603 1410 G Srinu MAN EAR  MH 150 :00 oj CA Lt F :
17-Feb-10  6:04 1417 B.Ramdas MAN EAR  MH 150 9:00 05 CA _Dept” ;
{7-Feb-10  6:05 1406 Maddiah MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 k3 ca On Afc :
[7-Feb-10 6:07 1412 G Nagendra  MAN  EAR  MH 150 18:00 Ij CA On Alc )
17-Feb-10  6:08 1396 Ramdas MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 /](j CA On Afc . ‘2_21'5;'151_
[7-Feb-10 6:09 1399 Baly MAN EAR  MH 150 18:60 Y¥CA Onak C sl
[7-Feb-10  6:10 (237  Sunil YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 L& 54 On Alc fBO‘O’?S
17-Feb-10 6:11 1423 Krishna YAD PLU MA 200 18:00 ‘I/;g 60 On Alc : ;30()‘? :
17-Feb-10 612 1165 P Hari YAD  PLU  MA 200 18:00 g 54 On Ale Lhoo
17-Feb-10  6:13 1163 D Vijay YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 A_Jg 60 On Ale B00 ‘
17-Feb-10  6:14 1263 DAVINASH VYAD PLU MH 150 18:00 X 54 On Ade © 25
17-Feb-10  6:15 1424 Raju YAD  PLU MH 150 18:00 /;:}60 On Afc Cop2s
17-Feb-1¢ 616 1243 MD Chand YAD  PLU MH 150 18:00 A 30 On Alc : 22_5:'
17-Feb-10  6:17 1044 RAJU OCT  CEN  MA 180 18:00 :j; 39 On Ale B
i7-Feb-10  6:18 1105 VNarsimha OCT CEN  MA (80 18:00 @39 On Ale 270
17-Feb-10  6:19 1054 NARAYANA OCT CEN  MH 130 18:00 1AE7 39 On Adc los
17-Feb-10  9:00 1416 Kawthaiah MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 ;{QA On Afe :
17-Feb-10 9:01 1390 Bharathamma MAN EAR FH 135 1800 ./I/CA On A/c

17-Feb-10 9:01 1415 S.Adhilaxmi MAN EAR  [H 133 18:00 A7Ca On Alc

[7-Feb-16  9:02 1356 Padma MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 ATCA On Ale

17-Feb-10 903 1413 JMaddamma MAN FEAR  FH 135 18:00 A CA On Afc VA (5 NG
17-Feb-10 9:04 1387 B.laxmi MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00 A onak 35
17-Feb-10  9:03 1404 Adhilaxmi MAN  EAR  TH 135 18:00 FeA On Alc S oss
17-Feb-10 - 9:06 1164 Narsingh YAD  PLU MA 2000 18:00 A754 On Afc i
[7-Feb-10 906 [16¢  Srinivas YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 P On Afc - boo
17-Fsb-16 9:07 1057 PUSHPA OCT CEN  FH 100 18:00 36 On Alg ;1@()
17-Feb-10 9:07 1198 Sushila OCT  CEN FH 100 18:00 :,|/"'39 On Ale 300
17-Feb~10  9:08 1111 INDRAMMA OCT  CEN FH 100 18:00 ¥739 On Afc 'IO?U
17-Feb-10  9:08 1459 laxmidevi MAN EAR FH 135 1800 +FCA On Alc 13\
17-Feb-10 9:00 1448  Vijay DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 A L0 On Afc ‘24;0
17-Feb-1¢  9:09 144% Mohan DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 K10 On Alc 240
17-Feb-10  9:10 1477 Mahesh DAM  ClV MH 150 18:00 L/I/-IO On Ale ..15(}
i7-Feb-10  9:11 1449 Mohan DAM  CIv MA 240 18:00 5/1'34 }M -:Z-TU. i
17-Feb-10  9:11 1476 Raghu DAM  CIV MH 150 18:00 4710 On Afc 150 ¢
17-Feb-10  9:12 1477 Mahesh DAM CIV  MH 150 18:00 £CA Job w?/ 50
17-Feb-10  "9:13 (452 Chandramma DAM  CIV  FH 125 18:00 A 54 Dep 125
17-Feb-1C 914 1448  Vijay DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 ca Job we,u/ D40 ‘
17-Feb-10 915 1467 Ravi DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 A lob woy/- P30
[7-Feb-10 %16 476 Raghu DAM  CIV MH 150 18:00 L-CA Job w();/ 50|
17-Feb-10  9:17 1462 Shwargju DAM  CIV FFH 125 18:00 /If CA .lobW’o;j/ fi2s
17-Feb-10  9:18 1502 Ravinder DAM  (Clv MA 240 18:00 L/L CA Job Wo_l;i/ N
17-Feb-10 9:19 1472 Jutchna DAM  CIV FH 123 L8060 ~CA Job Wor, 125
17-Feb-16 9:20 1446 Damodar DAM '_ ~CA Job Wo 300
17-Feb-10 9:21 1461 Duryagrahan DA : 300 - CA Job Wn;d(/ D)
17-Feb-10  9:22 1468 Praful SR T BCA Job Wk 240
19 Feb uary,zozg-;@rﬁﬁ%ﬁ By T 7
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Date
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
{7-Feb-10
| 7-Feb-1{0
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
{7-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
i7-Feb-10
| 7-Feb-10

In

9:23
9:24
9:25
926
9:27
G:28
G:29
9:29
9:30
9:30
9:31
932
9:35
935
9:35
G:35
9:35

1D

1460
1447
1469
1463
1474
1465
1471
1451
1069
1473
1014
1178
1273
1274
1273
1276
1283

Name
shir shankar
devraj
Abhi
Aputhu
Annapuina
Padima
Gowari
Shuvasavi
MANQ]

Shunna

MALLAMMA

Venkatesh
T SRINU
P MANIIK

V VENKATE

MADHU

Narsimha

!

AR

ity

1 e TS

KATAKL & |

B psemszccmmsaremmtrm

1
duazrse

19 February-;-iai-é- .

Cont
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
SDS
DAM
SDS
SDs
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN
HAN

Type
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
v
CIv
Clv

Skill
MA
MA
MA
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
FH
Fil
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH

Wage
240
240
240
150
125
125
125
125

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
1 8:00

Afltn Block
= CA
ACA

»CA

- CA
¥ CA

1 CA

Payment

Job Work

leb WO&/
Iob w_oy/

Jeb Wo}k/

Aa

' Dept.

On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Al

Amg

Nudit |

ajasaanareny




18-Feb-10 To Date: 18/2
Skill Wage Out Attn Block
MA 180 13:00 P
MA 180 13:00 30
M 150 9:00 0.3y12
M 130 13:00 ‘/1/39
MA 200 18:00 LS54
MA 200 18:60 " LB
MA 200 18:00 ﬁsq
MA 200 18:00 K 54
MH 150 18:00 A&7 54
M 150 18:00 T LA 54
MI 150 9:00 le
MH 150 9:00 05 12
MH 150 9:00 0.)12
M 150 18:00 12
MA 180 18:00 I
MA 180 18:00 10
MH 130 18:00 j/m
MH 130 18:00 110
MA 206 18:00 ¥ 10
MaA 240 18:00 JFCA
MA 240 18:00 A CA
MA 240 1800 Aca
FH 125 i8:00 A CA
FIH 125 18:00 N cA
FH 125 18:00° A ca
MA 240 18:00 A CA
MA 240 18:00 LA
M 150 18:00 1 TA
FH 125 1800 /I/CA
MA 240 18:00 JCA
MA 240 18:00 Tpta
MA 220 18:00 Aca
MH 150 18:00 T A
FH 125 18:00 rTa
FH 125 18:00 A7CA
FII 125 18:00 XA
FH 125 18:00 ACA
co 300 18:00 *J/CA
MA 240 18:00 FCa
FH 125 18:00 L TA
MA 240 18:00 4738
18:00 1738
18,00 A7 CA

Payment
On Alc

On Afc
On Ale
On Ale
On Afc
On Ale

On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Al

Job Wo;l/
Job W();/
Job Work””
Job Wor,

{
Job Wor"f}/
iob Wur/

lob Worle
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Woek
Job Wogk

Job Work'
Job Work”™

Job W

AN\

SN

NN

Job WopK
Job quk/ :

Job Wo
i
Job Worle
Job Wo
Job Wor
On A/c
On Alc

bt
EpL.
et
On Alc
On Alc

A

N\

KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date:

Date In iD Name Cont  Type
18-Feb-10  6:00 1105 V Narsimha OCT  CEN
18-Feb-1¢ 6:00 1044 RAJU OCT  CEN
18-Feb-10  6:00 1405 Maharappa MAN  EAR
18-Feb-10  6:01 1054 NARAYANA OCT CEN
18-Feb-10  6:02 1237 Sunil YAD  PLU
18-Feb-10  6:03 1423 Krishna YAD PLU
I8-Feb-10  6:04 1165 P Hari YAD  PLU
18-Feb-10 6:05 1163 D Vijay YAD  PLU
18-Feb-10  6:06 1263 D AVINASH YAD PLU
18-Feb-10  6:06 1424 Raju YADD  PLU
18-Feb-10  6:08 1397 B.Sriny MAN  EAR
18-Feb-10  6:10 1410 G Srinu MAN  EAR
18-Feb-10  6:11 1417 B.Ramdas MAN  EAR
18-Feb-1G 6:12 1406 Maddiah MAN  EAR
18-Feb-10  9:00 1479 K.raju MIB  CEN
18-Feb-10  %:01 1481 Panj MIB  CEN
18-Feb-i0  9:02 1491 Nagendra MIB  CEN
[8-Feb-10 9:03 1490 Madhavan MIB  CEN
18-Feb-10 9:03 1160 Srinivas YAD  PLU
18-Feb-10  9:04 1449 Mohan DaM  CIV
18-Feb-10  9:05 1448 Vijay DAM  CIV
18-Feb-10  9:06 1467 Ravi DAM  CIv
18-Feb-10 @07 1452 Chandramma DAM ClV
18-Feb-10  9:08 1462 Shwaraju DAM  Civ
18-Feb-10 9:09 1472 Jutchna bAaM  CIV
18-Feb-10  9:09 1502 Ravinder DAM  CIV
18-Feb-10  9:10 1461 Duryagrahan DaAM  ClV
L8-Feb-10  ©:11 1477 Mahesh CAaM - CIv
18-Feb-10  9:12 1474  Annapurna DAM  ClV
18-Feb-10  9:13 1468 Praful DAM  CIV
18-Feb-10  9:14 1460 shir shankar DAM  CIV
18-Feb-10 915 1447 devrgj DAM  Clv
[8-Feb-10 916 1476 Raghu DaM  CIV
18-Feb-10  9:17 1465 Padma DAM  CIV
18-Feb-10  9:18 1471 Gowari DAM  CIV
18-Feb-10  9:20 1451 - Shuvasavi DAM  CIV
18-Feb-1G 921 1473 Shunna DAM  CIV
18-Feb-10 922 1446 Damodar DAM  CIV
[8-Feb-10  9:23 1469 Abhi DAM  CIV
18-Feb-10  9:24 1475 Gayathrirani DAM  CIV
18-Feb-10  9:25 1470 Panchu DAM  CIV
18-Feb-10  9:26 1463 Aputhy

I8-Feb«10 927 1069 MANOQOI]

18-Feb-10  9:28 1014 MALLAMMA

[8-Feb-10  9:29 |78 Venkalesh

18-Feb-10 929 1412 G Nagendra

18-Feb-10  9:30 1396 Ramdas
19 Fébruar\iQOIO Q&T&;ﬂé@{ﬁ b?i
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Date In I Name
[8-Feb-10 930 1276 MADHU
18-Feb-10  9:31 1399 Balu
18-Feb-10  9:32 {416 Kawthaiah
18-Feb-10  9:33 1415 S Adhilaxmi
18-Feb-10 934 1390 Bharathamma
[8-Feb-10  9:35 1356 Padma
i8-Feb-10  9:36 1413 ] Maddamma
18-Feb-10  9:37 1387 B.laxmi
18-Feb-10  9:38 1404 Adhilaxmi
[8-Feb-10  9:3% 1459 laxmidevi
18-Feb-16  9:40 1384 D.Srinivas
18-Feb-10  9:41 1385 P.Mahesh
[8-Feb-10 942 {273 TSRINU
18-Feb-10 944 1283 Narsimha
18-Feb-10  14:00 1266 RATNAKAR
18-Feb-10  14:00 1249  Shaheb rao
18-Feb-10  14:10 1184 Lalitha
[8-Feb-10  14:1¢ 1176 Solosena

I

Certitied by:
)

<

i Gificer
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& MODIHOUSING

“i-ai-?ebruary,ri()rlr()

Cont
HAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
DNS
DNS
HAN
HAN
OVK
OVK
OVK
OVK

Type
PAl
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
ELE
ELE
PAI

e BT

Certified by:

s P AR 2T AT
- H

Skill Wage Out Attn Block Paymcn.t /\m(_lj

MA 220 18,00 34 On Alc

MH 150 18:00 P On Afc

MF 150 18:00 /VCA On Afc .
FH 135 18:00 yca onac

FH 135 18:00 /)/QA On Al .
FH 135 18:00 ,I/CA On Alc

FH 135 18:00 CA  OnAic
FH 135 18:00 ﬂ:A On Aic
FH 135 18:00 )/CA On Alc .
FH 135 18:00 CA On Ale

co 250 18:00 /I/BS On Ale -
MA 225 18:00 ;1/38 On Al

MA 220 1800 A 54 On Afe

MH 150 18:00 ,1/5 On Afc

MA 240 1800 0 CA Job Woyl i
MA 240 18:00 oi) CA b Work
FH 125 18:00 0.3y CA Job Worje”
IF'H 125 18:00 O‘D CA Job Wu.rk/

R RN

220
Shso

150
135

nt

.m..‘-mm-wwm'-*‘“""""“""%
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s




KNM - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date 12/2/10  To Date: 18/2/10

Contractor Name B Hanumanthu (pamter)

Payment Type . OnAk N

Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH :
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 14 1

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanthu (painter) (6 detail r . Sum 14

Contractor Name - D Yadagiri (Plumbing)

“Payment Type . OnAk

Worlker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 30
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 17.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 47.5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadagiri (Plumbing) (14 detail r Sum 47.5

Contractor Name D. Srmlvas (Electrlal)

VPayment Type ~ OnAl -
Worker Skill CO

Summary for '"Worker Skiil' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) ' Sum 2

Summaryrfor 'Payment Type' = On A/c _(4' detail reco'rcls) . Sum 4 ﬁ “g /
Summary for "Contractor Name' = D.Srinivas (Electrial) (4 detail reco Sum 4 DY .
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth work) _ .
Payment Type .Dept, - SR B 29\/
Worker Skill FH /
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH {5 detail records) Sum 28 @/\ .
Worker Skill MH i 6 /
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 40 b ’ /
Summary for Payment Type'= Dept. (12 defailrecords) . Sem = 68 &\ \/) e
Payment Type On Afc ﬁ7 ;
Worler Skill FH //
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 18

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 16 g‘\’ A\ ~
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 342/,/—
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth work) (18 detail ___Sum 10

Contractor Name O Venkatesh ':(Civil)

Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'=- FH (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record)

‘Contractor Néme 0. Chltal‘l (Centen

"Payment Type - On Alc

2 "
e AL TR AT T




Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skiil' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8.5

Worker Skili MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 7.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 22 -
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O.Chitari (Centering) (10 detail rec sum .. 22

Contractor Name Praveen (Welder)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (I detail record) Sum I

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (I detail record) Sum 1

Suinmary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Praveen (Welder) (2 detail records) Sum 2

Contractor Name Sahadeva Sahu (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum {0

Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (11 detail records) Sum 16
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sahadeva Sahu (Civil) (11 detailre ~ Sum 16

Contractor Name Swain Damodar

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Surm 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2detajtrecords) ~ Sum__ 2

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill FH

Summary for '"Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) Sum 30

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill’ = MA (4 detail records) Sum 32

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill’= MH (4 detail records) Sum 8

Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (16 detail records) Sum L

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) .
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) §DgE~""
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Swain Damodar (27 detajf#cord

O

19 F%bruaw, 5{)31"@533 AU )
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Contractor Name Syed mujeeb ahmed

Paylﬁent Type 7 On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Syed mujeeb ahmed (12 detail reco

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Grand Total

19 Febiuary, 2010
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KNM - Attedence Payment Summary Report From:

Contractor Name D Yadagiri (Plumbing)
On Ale

Summary for Payment Type' = On Alc (46 detail records)

Payment Type

Summary for 'Contraclor Name' = 1) Yadagin (Plumhbig) 146 detail records)
Contractor Name D.Srinivas (Electrial)
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for Payment Type' = Depl (2 detail records)

On A/c

Summary for Payment Type' = On Adc (1] detail records)

Payment Type

Summary Jor 'Contractor Name' = D Srinivas (Electrial) (13 detail records)
Contractor Name G. Mannem (Earth work)
Pavment Type Dept.

Summary For Paymest Type’ = Dept. (31 detail records)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary lor "Payment Type' = Job Work (18 detail records)
On Ale

Sanunars tor Paviment Tvpe = O Ade (90 detall records)

Payment Type

Sumenary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Mannem (Earth work) {139 detail recor

Contractor Name O Venkatesh (Civil)
On Alc

Summary for Paymient Type = On Afe (20 detail records)

Paymeni Type

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = 0 Venkatesh (CiviD) (20 detaii records)
Coniractor Name O.Chitari (Centering)
On Alc

Sununary for 'Payment Type = On Afe 35 detail records)

Payment Type

Summary {or 'Contractor Name' = O.Chitari (Centering) (35 detail records)

Praveen (Welder)
On Alc

Sammary for Payment Type' = On Ave (4 detail records)

Contracior Name

Payment Type

Sumntary for 'Contracter Name' = Praveen (Welder) (4 detail records)
Contractor Name Sahacleva Sahu (Civil)
*ayment Type Dept.

Summary for Pavinent Lype' == Depl, (12 detail records)

Suminary o 'Contractor Name = Sahadevs Subtu (0l 082 detail records)

Cloniracior Nune Swain Damodar

Pavment Ty ! s
ayment Type B
; Cartinat oy -

|

26 I'cbruzu%_. 2010

et

JRES—

1972

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sunt

Sum

Sum

Sunt

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Suin

Sum

Suwm

Suim

EESSS/

179925

i
o~ o
A

940 /

90
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4.
=)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum ’
Payment Type fob Work /
Summary tor 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 995
Payment Type On A/c /
Summary lor 'Payment Type' = On Adc (97 detail records) Sum 17630
Summary Tor ‘Contractor Name' = Swain Damodar (114 detail records) Sum 20840
Contractor Name Sved mujeeb ahmed
Payment Type On A
Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (30 detail records) Sum 43520
Summary for 'Contracter Name' = Syed mujeeb ahmed (30 detail records) Sum 4320
Grand Total 66690

| ————

N
AR EATETL RIS

26 February. 2010
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KNM - Hire Charges Payment Repor From: [9/2 To: 2372

%

Equipment Owner Osman khan

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No  Quantity Rate Units Amount

23-Feb-10 Chipping machi 4 170 Per Hour 680

25-Feb-10 Chipping machi 3 170 Per Hour 510
Summary lor 'Vehicle Owner' = Osman khan (2 deiail records Suam 7 1160 /
Equipment Owner Raghu

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No  Quantity Rate Units Amount

23-leb-10 Tractor blade 3 275 Per Hour 825

8]

A
3%
)
h

23-Feb-10  Tractor blade Per Hour 687.3

v

Summary For 'Vehicle Owner' = Raghu (2 detail records) Sum 3.3 15125
Equipment Owner Sneha lata
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No  Quantity Rate Units Amount
2RFeD-10 Yractor AT 420 I 2000 Per Trip 200
20-Feb-10 Tractor ABT 420 | 2000 Per Ivip 200
20-Feb-10 Tractor ABT 420 I 200 Per Trip 200
20-Feb-10 Fractor ABT 420 ] 200 Per Trip 200
20-Feb-10 Tractor ABT 420 | 2000 PerTrip 200
20-Feb-10 ractor ABT 420 I 200 Per Trip 200
20-reb-100 Traclor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
20-Feb-10 Tractor AR 420 ! 200 Per Trip 200
20-Feb-10 Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
20-Feb-10 Tractor AT 420 | 2000 Per Trip 200
20-Feb-10 Tractor ART 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
20-l'eb-t0 Tractor ABT 420 | 2000 Per Trip 200
20-Feh-10 Traclor ART 420 | 2000 Perrip 200
20-Feb-10  Tractor AT 420 ] 200 Perfrip 200
20-Feb-10 Tractor ABT 420 | 200 Per irip 200
20-Feb-10 Tractor ABT 420 1 200 Per Trip 200
20-Febh- 19 Tractor AT 420 | 200 Peririp 200
2-Feb-10 Tractor ART 420 ! 2000 Per Trip 200
20-Feb-10 Tractor AT 420 ! 200 Perlep 200

ABTH20 ] 200 Per Trip 200

Page | of 3




26 [February, 2010

22-Feb-10

22-Feb-10

22-Feb-10

22-I'eb-10

22-Feb-10

22-Feb-10

22-Feb-10

22-Feb-10

22-teb-10

22-Feb-10

22-l'eb-10

22-Feb-10

22-Feb-10

23-Febh-10

23-Teb-10

23-Feb-10

23-Feb-10

23-Feb-10

23-I¢b-10

23-leb-10

23-ich-10

24-Febh-10

24-Feb-10

24-Feb-10

24-Feb-10

24-Feb-10

24-lch-10

24-Ieb-10

25-Feb-10)

25-Feb-10

25-Feb-10

Tractor

I'ractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tracter

Tractor

Traclor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Traclor

Tractor

Tractor

I ractor

Tractor

I'raclor

ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
AR 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
AT 420
AT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
AT 420
ABT 420
ART 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABST 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420

ABT 420

PR

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Tnp
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Irip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip

Per

Trip
Per Irip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per I'rip
Per I'rip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Perrip
Per Trip
Per Irip
Per Trip

e

200

200

200

600

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

260

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

600

200

200

200

200
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23-Feb-10 Traclor AT 420 ! 2000 Per Trip
25-Feb-10 Tracter ART 420 | 2000 Per Trip
25-Feb-t0  Tractor ABT 420 I 200 PerTrip
25-Feb-10 Tractor ABT 420 | 2000 Peririp
25-Feb-10  Tractor AlFT 420 1 200 Per Trip
25-IFeb-10  Tractor ABT 420 ! 200 Per Trip
23-Feb-10 Tractor ABT 420 | 200 Per Trip
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Sncha lata (01 detail records) Sum 63

Grand Total

26 February, 2010

713

200

200

200

200

200

2060

200

13000
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KNM - Building Material Payment Report From: 19/2 To: 352
Supplier Robo silicon 1 lid
Material Type robo sand medium
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
22-Feb-10 13:20 19.52 AP29 U 2626 405.6 7917312
22-Feb-10 13:20 1491 AP2G U 2626 403.6 6047.496

Summary tor 'Material Type' = robo sand medium (2 detail records)

Sum

3443

Summary for Supplier' = Robo silicon p hd (2 detail records)

Suin

Supplier
Material Type

34.43

Sai vishal enterprises

20 mm Metal in cft MC

13964 808

13964.808

Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount

25-Feb-10 11:55 406 API6 TX 2160 18.376 73504

Summary for 'Material Type' = 20 mm Metal in ¢ft M (1 detail record)

Sum 400 733504

Summary for 'Suppliier' = Sai vishat enterprises (1 detai! record)

Sum 400 73304

Supplier I Venkatesh

Material Type Water Tanker 5000 ltrs

Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount

14-Feh-10 936 bAP28TA 1303 330 330
19-17¢h-10 9:50 I AP2ETA 1300 330 330
{9-beh-10 1212 POAPZETA 1303 330 330
19-I'eb-10 12:26 L AP2ZETA 1300 330 330
1G-Ieb-10 12:536 I AP2S TA 1303 330 330
19-Feh-t0) 13:16 1 AP2S A 1300 330 330
19-I'eh-10 17:14 IAPES N 0032 330 330
20-Feb-10 916 FOAPIS N (032 330 330
20-leb-10 1000t I AP29 TA 1300 330 330
20-Feb-10 15:04 I AP28TA 1303 330 330
20-Febh-10 15:46 I AP28 TA 1300 330 330
20-Feb-10 16:29 I APZETA 1303 330 330
20-Feb-10 17:03 FOAPZE TA L300 330 330
21-Feb-10 10,54 I APIS N 0O32 330 330
21-Feb-10 1149 I APIS N 0032 330 330
21-Feb- 10 12:40 FAPTS N OO32 330 330
21-leb-10 13:38 I ARIS N OU32 330 330
22-Feh-10 9:27 IAPLS N Y32 330 330
22-Feb-10 121 POAPLS N 0032 33 330
22-Feb-10 1116 I APIS N G032 330 330
22-Feb-10 12:07 [ APIS N 0032 330 330

Certified by:

26 FEbruary. 20610

Project Managei/Engg.
KADAKIA & MODI Hou RN

;
E
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22-Feb-10 13:57 1 APIS N 0032 330 330
22-Feb-10 1555 I APL3 N 0032 330 330
23-Feb-10 1104 I APIS N 0032 330 330
23-Feb-10 12:14 I API3 N 0OO32 330 330
23-Feb-10 13:07 1 APISNOG32 330 330
23-Feb-10 14:36 I APLIS N 0032 330 330
23-Feb-10 15:32 POAPLS N 0032 330 330
24-Feh-10 ‘5:40 1 APIS N 0032 330 330
24-Feh-10 13:44 I APIS N 0032 330 330
25-Feb-10 G:43 I APIS N Q032 330 330
23-Teb-10 10:37 I APIS N 0032 330 330
25-Feb-10 1153 I APL3 N 0032 330 330
23-Feb-10 12:44 I APIS N 0G032 330 330
23-leb-10 13:37 I APIS N 0032 330 330
Summary lor 'Malerial Type' = Water Tanker 5000 trs (35 detail records) .
Sum 35 550
Summary for 'Supplier' = T . Venkatesh (35 detail records)
Sum 35 115350
Supplier Vishwakarma enterprises
Material Type Coarse sand KRM BL
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
23-Feb-10 9:00 24495 AP2ETA 4779 655.2 16049124
Suminary for ‘Malerial Type' = Coarse sand KRM BL (1 detail record)
Sum 24 493 16049124
Summary lor 'Supplier' = Vishwakarma enterprises (| detail record)
Sum 24,495 1604%.124
Grand Total 493925 48914.332
Certified by: Ceriified by: ™)
ﬁ
:
Project Manager/Engg.
KADAK!A & MODI HOUSING | ’

26 February. 2010
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KNM -

Reg No

Hire Charges Detailed Report

Date
J2Feb-10
12-Feb-10
1256510

12-Feb-10
..l.\\\

12-Feb-10

[2-Feb-10

ﬂn—UqH 0

3. 10
12:Eels 10
12-Feb-£Q
TFeb-10
g 2-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
—+5-Feb-10
L5-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
5. \_ﬁio
A%Feb-10
15-Feb-10
| 5-Feb-10
5 Feb-10
_J5-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-beb-10
15-Feb-10
5-Feb-10
5-Feb-10

\Mm-_u -10

Equip. Owner Equip. Type

Saeha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha fata
Sneha fata
$neha lata
Snehg lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha tata
Sneha [ata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha fata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sncha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata

Sneha lata

SR AT I AT AT

From: 1272

Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tracter
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
‘T'ractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor

Tractor

To:

Vehicle No Start

ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420

/!

10:06
—

18/2

Stop  Work Desc

10:09_ Shiftiag 6f bended

10,197 10:26~  Shifting of bended

1102

11:08—  Shifting of bended

[38 11:46  Shifting of bended

12:02

12:16" 6" Bricks shifiing

12347 1235 Shiftingef tended
\\_V@\ 12:55 " Shifting 6fbemded

1433

1436

J»E&. .

i B
10048

— .
T1:06~

11:2

Ty
12743 |

o
%@

1550

I

£7:00

\

g

-

_‘Noo
—

12:15

EHMM\ Shifting ot bended
15:0L—"" Shifting of bended
_m”mm\w:_m_ﬂ_mwm bended
16:05" 4" Bicks shifting

3

Eq mE,.ﬁm of grass [rom main gate

u &
_c\wﬁ\ Stone-dust shifting
(0:54 . Shigig of stone dust

v\\\

11:09  SHiTling of 20mm meta
11:30 Shifting of coarse sand

h\\

N%\ Shifting of bended
437 Shiffing of robo sand
_ﬁ\* Shitting of robo sand
_Mw m_d. . i1 om%?.an
10:087  Shifting of debrise
16:3G.— Stone dust shifting
1702~ Shiftingof robo sand

_Hﬁ\ Shifting-ofrobo sand

4" _.Eoé blocks shifting

_H,M.\u\\\ Shifting-ef coarse sand
_mnew\w:mm._sm\qwmﬁwman sand

11 ”,c\m\\\ No_:aﬁ.umﬂmrm:mmmzm

Quantity
|
1

oy b
A
S U3 Nl

i

Rate
200
200
200
200

Units

Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip

208 Per Trip

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
260
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Frip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Frip

Per Trip

Amount
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200




Reg No

90
1391
T AT2
1393

<o

e

Date

\\_\m-w%-_o

_16-Feb-t0
16-Feb-10
Le-Feb-10
16-Feb-10

16:Feb-10
‘_‘m\mm&-_o

16-Feb-10
T6Tebe10
Teb-
l\
16-Feb-10
e
[B-Feb-10
5Feh-t0
16-Peb-10
16-Feb-10
T5-Feb-10
17 Feb-10
19Feb-10
13<Feb-10
17:Feb-10

_Vﬂ%-a
5-Feb-10

¥Feb-10
¥8Feb-10
18 Teb-10
+EFeb-10
18<Feb-10
18-Feb-10
[ W«m@; 0

18 Feb-10

Equip. Owner Equip. Type

Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sueha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha fata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sncha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Snehz lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha lata
Sneha fata
Sncha lata

Sneha lata

¢ Feh-10..

Snehelalte e,

§
8
H

Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Fractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor

Tractor

ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 429
ABT420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420
ABT 420

Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc

11:31 401im metal shifting
mu\m.. Red Bricks shifting '
k-

.Vw\mm Rob& sand shifting

vw\a\ 12.47  coarse-sand shifting
,_ e :,E\\ Debrise Shifiing
14:21— 1501 Red bricks shifting
_m\_\u\ 15:20 Shifting of coarse sand
- 1501 Red hricks shifting
T

1543 Shifting of grass from main gate
1622 Shifsing of grass from maon gate

16357 1642 Shifsingof grass from tot lot
E\ 16 \.w Shifisrg of grass from tot kot

1723 i Nﬁ\ Shiftirg of morrum
145 LEs0 Shifting of morrum

_.m\.K\ 1222~ Shifting of clading stones
12:44, 13:02 Shiftimg 6f banglore stone

-

1317 13 _N\ Shiftingef bended
1424 E.wmm\\ Shifting-of bended
1450 1454 20mm-Metal shifiing
[5:17— 1518~ Shjftarg of coarse sand

1544 15:59 — 6 Bricks shifting
16:28"16:38—" Shifting of stone dust

_m_b\_\\\‘. 10:37—  Shiftirgof bended

12t 11437 6" Bricks shifting

#Mo\ 1223 6" Bieks shifting
1236~ 13:00 - Stone dust shifting
1445 1447 Shifting of debrise

1330~ 1537 Shifting of debrise
T8 1632 40nim metal shifiing

e

1ga 1658 uoig‘m_:m_zm

i e a - -
~ FEE S
Gopd i F

Repemeaiecty e ppmniromecm s

Quantity

1
1

Rate
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Units

Per Trip
Per Tetp
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Teip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip

Fesanscaavarnans

51T S




Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type

. Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Dese Quantity Rate Units Amount

<T420 18-Feb-1G Sheha lata Tractor ABT 420 1722 173t ShHfTE of morrum 1 20Q_Per Trip 200
- -Feb- 3 17:5 “17:58 it o Trs

,\_VN_ _m\_Wc 10 Eﬁum lata Tractor ABT 420 w_\ 17 mm\m___m__ﬁomaoﬂza l 200 Per Trip

200
—

e e

A A Ry

i
m
i
:

@, :‘.w
. . . . s - Audit
< Project Manager/Engg. | I A
1 HOUSING KADAKIA & MODI HOUSING ] Ty e

18 February. 2010
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KNM - Building Material Inward Detailed Report  From: 12/2/10 To: 18/2/10
Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No Delivered By Received By Amount
N&\ 12-Feb-10 9:11 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs 1 API5SN 0032 Party Security uuct\
.Mu\ 12-Feb-10 [0:21 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs 1 APISN 0032 Party Security 330,
\ww 12-Feb-10 11:24 T, Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs [ AP15N 0032 Party Security uuop\
12-Feb-10 12:2% T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 Ttrs 1 APISN 0032 Party Security wmo\\
\ﬁq " 12-Feb-10 13:16 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs 1 API3N 0032 Party Security 3307
,VE\ 12-Feb-10 16:18 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 lirs I API3N 0032 Party Security 3307
Nn@\ 12-Feb-10 16:18 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 itrs 1 API5N 0032 Party Security 3307
43 12-Feb-10) 17:11 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 3000 ltrs 1 APISN (032 Party Security 3307
.\Em\. 12-Feb-10 18:40 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 Itrs 1 API5SN 0032 Partly Security 3307
7457 [3-Feb-10 10:09 T.Venkatesh Walter Tanker 5000 Itrs [ AP15N 0032 Party Security mwou\.
2467 13-Feb-10 12:55 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs | APISN 0032  Party Security 3304”
MAW\ 13-Feb-10 17:07 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs 1 APISN 0032 Party Security 3307
W\\m\ 14-Feb-10 10:52 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 Itrs I APISN 0032 Party Security wmo.,.\.
$749.~14-Feb-10 48 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 lirs I AP15N 0032 Party Seeurity wmof\
750. 14-Feb-10 13:36 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ktrs 1 APISN 0032 Party Security 3307
.Wu&\_\ 14-Feb-10 17:07 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs I AP15N 0032 Party Security mwQ\
»ﬁm\..‘.ﬁ-ﬂnw-mo 16:00 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs [ AP15N 0032 Party Security wu@\
Hmm\.. [4-Feb-10 16:59 T.Veakatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs 1 APISN 0032 Party Security RX]4
@\ 15-Feb-10 7:21 T Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs 1 APLSN 0032 Party Security uuo&“
755 _A5-Feb-10 8:13 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs [ AP15SN 0032 Pasty Security 3304
N\“m Feb-10 13:16 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 lirs 1 APISN 0032 Party Security mua\
.ﬁﬂ\ 5-Feb-10 14:37 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ks 1 APISN 0032 Party Security 3307
M_Mw\”m-ﬂac-—o 15:39 T.Venkatesh” Water Tanker 5000 ltrs 1 APISN 0032 Party Security mu@\
.\.'WG Feb-10 16:37 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 3000 Itrs [ API5N 0032 Party Security wwﬁ
7607 15-Feb-10 18:07 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 Itrs I APISN 0032 Party Security wmo‘..\
,wmA 16-Feb-10 9:16 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 [trs 1 AP1SN 0032 Party Security wu,p\ .
1627 16-Feb-10 13:33 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 Itrs I AP15N 0032 Party Security 33¢
765 16-Feb-10 16:31 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs 1 API3N 0032 Party Security umm\
a& l6-Feb-10 17:45 T Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 tirs 1 API5N 0032 Party Security 33
\\@u\ 17-Feb-10 811 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs I APISN Q032 Party Security wwo\\
706 17-Feb-10 11:34 T Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs 1 APESN G032 mwnu\ Security muo\




Tnward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No Delivered By Received By Amount
m\m\\\\ 16-Feb-10 12:26 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 [trs 1 AP15N 0032 Party Security wwo\
. 5
768 17-Feb-10 12:5¢ T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs 1 AP28TA 1303 Party Security wuow )
udw... 17-Feb-10 [3:20 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs | AP28TA 1303  Party Security wwo..\
770, -17-Feb-10 [3:51 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 lirs I AP28TA 1303 Party Security 330 \\
QE\\.. 17-Feb-10 14:18 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 3000 ltrs I AP28TA 1303 Party Security wmo\
\ﬁw\ 17-Feb-10 19:45 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 itrs [ AP28TA 1303 Party Security 330
75 18-Feb-10 10:40 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 itrs 1 AP28TA 1303 Pany Security 3307
&\E\ 18-Feb-10 11:31 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5G00 [trs 1 AP28TA 1303 Party Security 3307
\qw 18-Feb-10) 11:53 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs 1 AP28TA 1303 Party Security 3307
776 18-Feb-10. 13:46 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 3000 lirs 1 AP28TA 1303 Party Security Hé\
,\R_q\u_ 8-Feb-10 14:22 T Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 ltrs [ AP28TA 1303 Party Security wuo.\
\u\ﬂw 18-TFeb-10 15:03 T.Venkatesh Water Tanker 5000 Itrs I AP28 TA 1303 Party Security 330
M I T eI e i e .
j
i i
! {
i ;
i £
j

19 Februany 2010
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KNM - Building Material Rates Report il

Supplier Name T.Venkatesh |
Material Type Rate }
Water Tanker 5000 lirs 330

i
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KNM - Cement Register Report From: 12/2/10 To: 18/2/10

Cement Reg. No  Date Time issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By

}aﬂ 12-Feb-10 935~ Pfinth beam oPC 12 3 Security
){rl 12-Feb-10 y,(}/ Pluathing OPC 54 | Security
/952 15-Feb-10 "Sg] Brick WorI.-c OPC LQ 6 Security
| 1953 15-Feb-10 9:33 Competnd Wall OPC CA 4 Security
:/w; 15-Feb-10 {/jﬁ/ Brick Work QPC 38 2 Security
955 15-Feb-10 lw, Plistii beam OPC 12 I Security
’1@6 15-Feb-10 10:38-  Stere Clading Wall  OPC 60 2 Security
/19_?7 15-Feb-10 12,30 Plinth beam oPC 12 I Security
61_,/958 15-Feb-10 ?;9 Columns Casting QPC 39 & Security
_/195‘? 15-Feb-10 lhg(}, Brisk-Work oPcC 38 2 Security
‘/19’@ 15-Feb-10 lw_ Pipeline Work OPC Main gate arc i Security
461 15-Feb-10 f%go, Brick Work OPC 38 I Security
ﬂ 16-Feb-10 933/0, Gentpound Wall OPC CA 5 Security
'19/63 16-Feb-10 :)/35 Brick Work opC CA 2 Security
:'ﬂéﬁl 16-Feb-10 ?/41)., Cetumns Casting OPC 39 1 Security
4965 16-Feb-10 10:00  Pastering arc Main gate arc 1 Security
%‘ 16-Feb-10 I‘I 3 Stgne Clading Wall  OPC 60 2 Security
/19,@7 16-Feb-10 1230 begd-casting OPC CA 3 Security
W l6-Feb-10 ISi%_, bed-casting OpPC CA 2 Security
L9689 17-Feb-10 9‘_3,0_— Brigk Worl orcC 34 2 Security
-4’9% t7-Feb-10 9‘_/’3§/ Compound Wall OPC CA 1 Security
“Torr 17-Feb-10 1000~ Briek Work OPC CA 4 Security
o

“/1»975 17-Feb-10 LQ,LG/ “Eompound Wall opC CA 4 Security
,ﬁ- 17-Feb-10 1036~ Slumns Casting OPC 39 6 Security
yéi' 17-Feb-10 j/lﬂO Wier Proof oPC 21 9 Security
J975 17-Feb-10 L1115 Stdircase OPC 10 9 Security
A6 17-Feb-10 ! 1;311— @%b Stone Casting ~ OPC CA 4 Security
AT 17-Feb-10 1480 Sterre Clading Wall  OPC 54 2 Security
"lﬂ 17-Feb-10 lwl Pieline Work OPC Main gate arc I Security
dl)'?‘? 17-Feb-10 i‘lﬁ_i $tone Clading Wall OpC Club 6 Securily
4980 17-Feb-10 1555 Britk Work OPC 38 I Security
ﬂ“ |8-Feb-10 9.30— Briek"'Work OPC Club 4 Security
1987 18-Feb-10 9133 GgrErater PCC work  OPC CA 4 Security
: 31383 18-Feb-10 9:40 (}l@mpound Wall OPC CA 3 Security
»‘1’9/84 18-Feb-10 { ABrick Work OPC Main gate arc 1 Security
/@85 18-Feb-10 L/M’O/ Ssompound Wail orC 38 2 Security
‘lﬁﬁ 18-Feb-10 1146~ Siofie Clading Wall ~ OPC 54 2 Security
“Jo87 18-Feb-10 415" S Clading Wall  OPC 54 I Security
T8 18-Feb-10 14:49-  StopeCTading Wall  OPC CA I Security

; !

ait |!

{

- S I

Projeciignaoerrenog &

KADAKIA & MODI HOUSING !




KNM - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 18/2

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantlty in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC Wrﬁ
Sum g

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (360 detikrecords)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantlty in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 56 delall Tecords
Sum -240
Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC (927 detail records)
Sum 0 ,

Grand Total -240

N

Ceriified byt i
|
|
E

Project Mane z’j(:‘ Enga.

;Kﬁ AKIA & 10D housiic

1G February, 2010 Page | ol |



KNM - General Materials Inward Table Report

inward No
1434
1435 \
1436
_&w@\\\
_@m.\
1436
1437/
ngﬂ
1438
1439 \,
1440 \
1441 /7
144 _\\
1442
1443

?Ew\

14444

iy

1447
1448
1448
1449

1449
1449
_&mo\x
1450
14507
_&m_\>

sl
_Lmuﬁv

1433

SN TS

19 February, 2010

Date
i2-Feb-10
[2-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
15-Feb-1¢
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
7-Feb-10¢
17-Feb-1¢
17-Feb-10
18-Feb-10
18-Feb-10
18-Feb-10
{8-Feb-10
18-Feb-10
18-Feb-10
18-Feb-10
18-Feb-10
18-Feb-10
18-Feb-1¢
18-Feb-10
18-Feb-10
18-Feb-10

Time
12:30
12:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
10:00
15:50
19:20
19:2¢
19:20
12:45
12:45
12:26

9:30

I Srimvasa book ¢

Supplier
Ramesh kirana s
Ramesh kirana s
Aakash steel
Aakash steel
Aakash stee!
Aakash steel
New Jaswanth
Srinivasa

mayur enterprise
mayur enterprise
Venkatarama Bi
Arunodhava kira

Arunodhaya kira®

Aruncdhayz kira
Sri laxmi kirana
Sri laxmi kirana
Ramesh: kirana s

Ramesh hardwar
Ramesh hardwar
Ranga Rao

Rangz Rao

Ranga Rao

Srinivenkataram
Srivenkataraman
Sri venkatarzma
Local kirana she
Shubham enierp

Sri Laxmi enterp

From:

Category

o W oc

£ I LARITE AR S

P

SriLaxmiienterp

o

12/2 .-
Ee

Ttem Desc
Coconut oil
Tea Powder
steel

steel

steel

steel

Hinge

Ballie

RCC Jali
Kadappa stones
A4 Paper
Biscuits
Xerox Pages
Water bottle
Tea Powder
sugar

plastic cups
Hallow hlocks
Hallow biocks
Register

wall cutting blade

To:

Size
100ml
2530grams
gmm
12mm
fomm
25mm

g

18

%2

F'x3'

Ad

big

Ad

201trs
250grams

478" 16"
4"%8"x16"

Anchor Bolt (Hook type)

Banglore stone
Banglore stone

Banglore stone

Fevistick
Cello Tape
Stainer
KEROSENE
MCB Box
Spade
w Handles
i
m !
)
] ¥
& i
E {

S T

4'x2'
%2
6'x2'

100grams

18/

Quantity Units

[

1
3840
3065
3160
1000
40
100

[N
wn

b on

20

400
500

300.

15
37
24

—

nos

nos
Packets ¢
kgs e
nos \
:ou\

N

Brand

DC No

2717
2717
2717
2717

2192
2192
2180

250
249
2141
201
201

Y. No

API0 AFR
APIO AT 8
AP28 TA 4
AP28 TA 4
AP28 TA 4
AP28 TA 4
APTO AI R

AP13 X 46
AP13 X 46
AP13 X 46
AP10 AT 8
AP0 A) 8
AP20TA 4
AP0O9 BN
APOY BN
AP0O9 BN
AP29 v 23
AP29 V 23
APIO AT
AP0 AT 8
APIO Al 8
ADP29 T 87
AP29T 87
APZOT 87
APIGAIS
API0O AJ S
API0 AL S
By hand
AP13 X 46
API3 X 46

Del. By
Saidinesh
Saidinesh
Rahmet
Rahmet
Rahmet
Rahmet
Saidinesh
Party
Shiva
Shiva
Shiva
Saidinesh
Saidinesh
Mahender
khizer
Khizer
Khizer
Shanker
Shanker
Saidinesh
Saidinesh
Saidinesh
Ranga Rac
Ranga Rao
Ranga Rao
Kiran
Kiran
Kiran
Matlama
Shiva
Shiva

f..ohiva

Received b
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Securitly
Securitty
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security

v 5




Inward No Date Time Supplier ﬁmﬂmwoww Item Desc
1454 18-Feb-10

Measuring tape

Size
17:39 Hari hara tron m

Quantity Units  Brand DCNe V. No
Smtr 3 pos 8259

Del. By Received b
AP13X 46 Shiva

Security

T R D it

s

16 .ﬁr&z_sc 2010

Chage 2072



